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Plants and offices
Georgia, USA
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OFFICES

ATLANTA OFFICE
US HEADQUARTERS
2500	Cumberland	Pkwy,	Suite	200 
Atlanta,	GA	30339
Tel:	770-431-3300 
info@thomasconcrete.com

CUSTOMER CARE
11470	North	Fulton	Ind.	Blvd 
Alpharetta,	GA	30009
Tel:	678-242-0090 

POOLER OFFICE
122	Canal	Street	Suite	105
Pooler,	GA	31322
Tel:	912-431-3300	ext.	950

CONCRETE PLANTS

ACWORTH
4324	Toonigh	Road	 
Acworth,	GA		30101	
Plant: 
Tel:	678-574-7420 
acworth@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Jason Austin 
jason.austiin@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 770-652-0308 

ADAIRSVILLE
1307	GA	140	 
Adairsville,	GA		30103
Plant: 
Tel:	770-394-4204
Sales Representative: 
Nick Eberhart 
nick.eberhart@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel:	678-794-9992

ALPHARETTA
695	Sims	Industrial	Blvd. 
Alpharetta,	GA	30004-2044
Plant: 
Tel:	770-664-1812 
alpharetta@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Bo Counts 
bo.counts@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel:	678-294-3228

ALPHARETTA,
NORTH FULTON
11470	North	Fulton	Ind	Blvd 
Alpharetta,	GA	30009
Plant: 
Tel:	770-475-0044
Sales Representative: 
Bo Counts 
bo.counts@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel:	678-294-3228
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ATHENS
1020 Winterville Road  
Athens, GA 30605
Plant: 
Tel: 706-546-7938 
athens@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Billy Henderson 
bill.henderson@thomasconcrete.com
Tel:  770-560-8086

ATLANTA
1430 Marietta Blvd. 
Atlanta, GA 30318
Plant: 
Tel: 404-355-8196 
atlanta@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Chad Rhodes
chad.rhodes@thomasconcrete.com Tel:  
770-870-7882

BEN HILL
2454 Daniel Road, S.W. 
Atlanta, GA 30331
Plant: 
Tel: 404-346-1220 
benhill@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Curtis Cornett 
curtis.cornett@thomasconcrete.com  
Tel: 404-434-9223

BUCKHEAD 
740 Lambert Drive 
Atlanta, GA 30324-4143
Plant: 
Tel: 404-815-7316 
buckhead@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Ryan Nowicki
ryan.nowicki@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel:  704-363-5568

AUGUSTA
1805 Killingsworth Road  
Augusta, GA 30904
Plant: 
Tel: 706-733-7100
Sales Representative: 
Robert Stanvitch   
robert.Stanvitch@thomasconcrete.co
m Tel:  843-605-3948

6086 Hwy. 129 South 
Cleveland, GA 30528

Plant: 
Tel: 706-348-6044
Sales Representative: 
Chester Gibson  
chester.gibson@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 678-878-9948

COVINGTON
7143 Wheat Street NE 
Covington, GA 30014
Plant: 
Tel: 770-788-0404
Sales Representative: 
David Lamb
david.lamb@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel:  678-876-4293

CUMMING
2009 Ronald Regan Blvd 
Cumming, GA 30041
Plant: 
Tel: 770-889-5183 
cumming@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Bo Counts 
bo.counts@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 678-294-3228

CUMMING WEST
4070 Canton Hwy 
Cumming, GA 30040
Plant: 
Tel: 770-887-5077
Sales Representative: 
Bo Counts 
bo.counts@thomasconcrete.com Tel:  
678-294-3228

CUMMING,
SOUTH FORSYTH
2009 Ronald Regan Blvd Cumming, GA 
30041
Plant: 
Tel: 770-389-0015
Sales Representative: 
Bo Counts 
bo.counts@thomasconcrete.com Tel: 
678-294-3228

DAHLONEGA
236 Aggregate Lane 
Dahlonega, GA 30533
Plant: 
Tel: 706-867-9060
Sales Representative: 
Dylan White 
dylan.white@thomasconcrete.com Tel: 
404-675-1903

DAWSONVILLE
382 Hightower Pkwy 
Dawsonville, GA
Plant: 
Tel: 706-216-2293
Sales Representative: 
Dylan White 
dylan.white@thomasconcrete.com Tel: 
404-675-1903

DORAVILLE
2825 Humphries Way 
Doraville, GA 30360
Plant: 
Tel: 770-447-4841 
doraville@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Chad Rhodes
chad.rhodes@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 770-870-7882

DULUTH
3955 Buford Hwy 
Duluth, GA 30096
Plant: 
Tel: 770-476-4101
Sales Representative: 
Ryan Nowicki
ryan.nowicki@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel:  704-363-5568

EMERSON
145 Pagamine Road
Cartersville, GA  30120
Plant:
Tel:  770-386-1020

FLOWERY BRANCH
4638 Atlanta Hwy 
Flowery Branch, GA 30542
Plant: 
Tel: 770-967-4572
Sales Representative: 
Chester Gibson  
chester.gibson@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 678-878-9948

GAINESVILLE
3960 Thurmond Tanner Road Flowery 
Branch, GA 30542
Plant: 
Tel: 770-967-6860 
gainesville@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Chester Gibson  
chester.gibson@thomasconcrete.com     
Tel: 678-878-9948

GRAYSON
1095 Ozora Road 
Loganville, GA 30052
Plant: 
Tel: 770-466-4170

HIRAM
1133 Rosedale Drive 
Hiram, GA 30141
Plant: 
Tel: 770-439-5940
Sales Representative: 
Curtis Cornett 
curtis.cornett@thomasconcrete.com  
Tel: 404-434-9223

JASPER
960 A.W. Lawson Blvd.  
Jasper, GA  30143 
Plant: 
Tel: 706-253-2848 
Sales Representative 
Dylan White 
dylan.white@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 404-675-1903

JEFFERSON
993 Academy Church Road
Jefferson, GA 30549
Plant: 
Tel: 706-367-7540 
jefferson@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Billy Henderson 
bill.henderson@thomasconcrete.com         
Tel: 770-560-8086

KENNESAW
951 Duncan Road 
Kennesaw, GA 30144
Plant: 
Tel: 770-590-4041
Sales Representative: 
Jason Austin 
jason.austin@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 770-652-0308 
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CANTON
190 Hickory Street 
Holly Springs, GA 30115
Plant: 
Tel: 770-345-5526
Sales Representative: 
Jeremiah Claybrooks 
jeremiah.claybrooks@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel:  770-558-9266

CLEVELAND
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6963 Maddox Road 
Lithonia, GA 30058

Plant: 
Tel: 770-482-5842 
lithonia@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
David Lamb  
david.lamb@thomasconcrete.com  
Tel:  678-876-4293 

MONROE
870 Adamson Drive
Monroe, GA  30655
Plant:  
Tel: 678-242-0090

RIVERSIDE
117 Hutchinson Island Road  Savannah, 
GA 31421
Plant: 
Tel: 912-966-2239
Sales Representative: 
Tim Mahoney 
tim.mahoney@thomasconcrete.com         
Tel: 912-210-2078

POOLER
1724 Old Dean Forest Road  Pooler, GA 
31322
Plant: 
Tel: 912-966-2239 
savannah@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Tim Mahoney  
tim.mahoney@thomasconcrete.com Tel: 
912-210-2078

SAVANNAH EAST
42 Forbes Road  
Savannah, GA 31404 
Plant: 
Tel: 912-966-2239 
savannah@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Tim Mahoney 
tim.mahoney@thomasconcrete.com Tel: 
912-210-2078

STOCKBRIDGE
605 Rock Quarry Road 
Stockbridge, GA 30281

Plant: 
Tel: 770-389-0015 
stockbridge@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
David Lamb  
david.lamb@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 678-876-4293 

SUWANEE
4350 Woodward Way 
Sugar Hill, GA 30518
Plant: 
Tel: 770-945-1162 
suwanee@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Chester Gibson  
chester.gibson@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 678-878-9948

TUCKER
2201 Moon Street 
Tucker, GA 30084
Plant: 
Tel: 770-938-4200
Sales Representative: 
Ryan Nowicki
ryan.nowicki@thomasconcrete.com 
704-363-5568

TYRONE
185 Peggy Lane 
Tyrone, GA 30290
Plant: 
Tel: 770-969-8545 
tyrone@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Curtis Cornett 
curtis.cornett@thomasconcrete.com  
Tel: 404-434-9223

LAWRENCEVILLE
455 Maltbie Street Lawrenceville, GA 30046
Plant: 
Tel: 770-962-2665

LITHONIA
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